Multi-beam Safety Sensor
F3SJ-AM□P□□□ Series
© OMRON Corporation  2017-2020  All Rights Reserved.
Original instructions
Quick Installation Manual
Relevant manual Cat. No.
Multi-beam Safety Sensor F3SJ-AM Series
User's Manual SCHG-716

26
46
10
2-M5
D
20
Beam center line mark
(13
.75
)
[ Unit : mm ]
[Backside mounting]
Dimensions A to E and P
Model name Number of beams A B C D E P Number of intermediate
mounting brackets
F3SJ-AM2P300 2 394 366.5 320 300 - 300 0
F3SJ-AM3P300 3 694 666.5 620 600 B/2 300 1
F3SJ-AM4P300 4 994 966.5 920 900 B/2 300 1
F3SJ-AM2P400 2 494 466.5 420 400 - 400 0
F3SJ-AM3P400 3 894 866.5 820 800 B/2 400 1
F3SJ-AM4P400 4 1294 1266.5 1220 1200 B/3 400 2
F3SJ-AM2P500 2 594 566.5 520 500 - 500 0
k
n
1
t